HIGH BAY LIGHT
FH5
Ultra-high efficiency
up to 140 lm/W
100W/150W/200W
HIGH LIGHT · DURABLE · SAVE COST
Suitable for Factory  / Warehouse / Indoor Basketball / Court / Gym /
Shopping mall and other Industrial and Commercial venues

DesignLights Consortium Listed on QPL DLC 5.1 Premium
Lens Tpye PC
Ordering Guide
Model: FH5-ABCD-EFGH-IHKLM, For example: FH5-100WLD-50K8023-SBKM
A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Rated power Input voltage
Electric Character Optics Character Physical Character Smart Optional
Driver brand Dimming CCT CRI LED CHIP Beam Angle Dimension Colo r Installation Lens Senso r
100W
150W
200W
Blank or
1-5
Blank-No dimmable
D-Dimmable
80-Ra80 1-10 3-110° S-D322mm BK-B lack
WH-White
Blank-Ring
U-U-bracket
E-E40 base
Blank-PC Blank-No sensor
M-Microwave
       Sensor
MWB-Microwave
Sensor+WiFi+
Bluetooth
P-PIR Sensor
40K-4000K
50K-5000K
60K-6000K BR-Brown
L-≤277V
H-≥277V
Available in 4000K, 5000K & 6000K
2.5KG/5.5LB 2.8KG/6.2LB(LED driver integrated) & (LED driver split type)
Add: 503 Interchange Blvd Newark, DE 19711 ,United States    Email: info@fuonce.com
HIGH BAY LIGHT FH5 Page 03/05
Installation diagram:
U-Bracket E40 base
2 3
Hanging ring
1
Wiring diagram
Dimmer connection ( With dimmable driver.)
2.Connect wires as below(Figure 1).
1.Compatible with 0-10V dimming.
Turn off the power, connect AC wire.
Wiring Connection
Figure 1
Add: 503 Interchange Blvd Newark, DE 19711 ,United States    Email: info@fuonce.com
Tech.Support:
HIGH BAY LIGHT FH5 Page 04/05
Optics
PHOTOMETRIC SPECIFICATIONS
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION
4,800
4,000
3,200
2,400
1,600
800
CD: 0
800
1,600